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Graduate Council
Agenda—November 13, 2008

3:30 pm, Academic Affairs Conference RM 227

I. Consideration of October 8, 2008 minutes.

IV. New Business

A. College of Education and Behavioral Sciences

	Action
	Create a Certification Policy

Contact: Retta E. Poe 

retta.poe@wku.edu
5-4662

	Action
	Revise a Program

107 MAE Exceptional Education

Contact: Nedra Atwell

nedra.atwell@wku.edu
5-4647

	Information Only/Action
	Create a New Endorsement Program

Environmental Education, P-12

Contact: Terry Wilson

terry.wilson@wku.edu
5-4671


B. Ogden College of Science and Engineering
	Action
	Revise a Program

072 MS Chemistry
Contact: Chad Snyder
chad.snyder@wku.edu 
5-3271

	Action
	Create a New Course

GEOG 535 Seminar in Dynamic Meteorology II

Contact: Greg Goodrich

gregory.goodrich@wku.edu
5-5986

	Action
	Create a New Course

GEOG 537 Seminar in Mesoscale Meteorology

Contact: Greg Goodrich

gregory.goodrich@wku.edu
5-5986

	Action
	Create a New Course

GEOG 538 Seminar in Physical Meteorology

Contact: Greg Goodrich

gregory.goodrich@wku.edu
5-5986

	Action
	Revise Course Prerequisites/Corequisites 

GEOL 440G Hydrology

Contact: Lee Florea

lee.florea@wku.edu
5-5982

	Action
	Revise a Certificate Program

203 Geographic Information Systems

Contact: Kevin Cary 

kevin.cary@wku.edu 

5-2981


C. Potter College of Arts and Letters

	Information Only
	One Time Only
COMM 539 Contemporary Trends for Leadership Communication

Contact: Cecile Garmon

cecile.garmon@wku.ed
5-6673


D. College of Health and Human Services
	Action 
	Exception to an Academic Policy

Social Work
Contact:  Janice Chadha

janice.chadha@wku.edu 

5-8934


V. Other Business

A. Graduate Admissions Committee Report

B. Graduate Faculty Committee Report 

C. Graduate Student Research Grant Committee

D. Discussion of iCAP for graduate programs
E. Discussion of Research Tools

F. Discussion of undergraduate students taking graduate courses

G. Report from Graduate Dean.
VI. Adjournment

